Residential Commercial  55
CT Metering
Small main boards & CT chassis systems
• Suitable for the mounting of supply authority and private
current transformers.
• Manufactured from 1.6mm zinc coated steel or 316 stainless
steel available on request.
• Powdercoated Pebble Grey RAL7032.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
R
A
L7
03
2
Part Number Product Description C
T
B
/E
2
CTBSHLD Shield Safety screen for CTB/E2 •
CTPFK Potential fuse kit Current transformer – no fuse links •
CTPFK CTB/E2
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Description CT Chassis Rating Test Height Width Depth
SMB ENCLOSURES IP66
SMB1/1
Cabinet supplied with meter and consumer panel
(NT, SA, NSW,  TAS)
600A 50kA for 1 sec 2000 800 500
SMB1/15 Cabinet supplied with meter and consumer panel (ex VIC) 630A 36kA for 1 sec 2075 800 500
SMB1/15/S Cabinet supplied with meter and consumer panel (ex VIC) 630A 36kA for 1 sec 2075 800 500
SMB1/40
Cabinet supplied with meter and consumer panel
(QLD only)
600A 50kA for 1 sec 2000 800 400
CT ENCLOSURES IP33
CTB/E2
Cubicle empty fitted with 3 x 32A HRC potentional fuses
(holders only), weatherproof. To suit CTC200/400A and
CTC/630A. Available in RAL7035 Light Grey.
500 720 340
CT CHASSIS
CTC/68 CT chassis with busbar 600A 50kA for 1 sec 550 770 100
CTC200/400A CT chassis for S-Type CTs 200/400A 25kA for 1 sec 500 400 95
CTC630A CT chassis for T-Type CTs 630A 36kA for 1 sec 500 400 120
CTBSHLD